101 - GENERAL FUND

HISTORICAL DATA

2021-2022 2022-2023 _ ADOPTED
MEDICAL EXAMINER
5400 5203301
8000 5203304
8000 5203305

Department: 116

6400 4950
2530 0
8650 10600
17,580 15,550
17,580 15,550

Source: MAIN

21,400

21,400

ACCT

116

2023-2024 BUDGET

DESCRIPTION

MEDICAL EXAMINER CONTRACT
AUTOPSY TRANSPORTATION
RAIL REPORT

Total Materials & Services

TOTAL EXPENSE

PROPOSED

5400
4000
8000

17,400

17,400

Created: 2023-07-13-12.56.18

APPROVED

5400
4000
8000

17,400

17,400

ADOPTED

5400
4000
8000

17,400

17,400



